Free choice of dimensions For flat and sloping roofs
Available in galvanised steel, aluminium/v2a and v4a
stainless steel
Pr
od
uc
t f
ac

Welded
For accommodating roof mounts
Order code
DD-E-D-W-B-H-A-O
Roof (D)
FD – for flat roofs
SD – for sloping roofs
Material (M)
VZ – galvanised
ALU – aluminium
V2A – stainless steel V2A
V4A – stainless steel V4A
CU – copper
Opening in mm (WxH)
A – width
B – width
H – total height
Can be freely selected
Connector (A)
G – smooth
P20 – profile frame with corner bracket
P30 – profile frame with corner bracket
P40 – profile frame with corner bracket
Optional (o)
V – P30, P20
ISO50 – insulation with 50 mm
mineral wool, DIN EN 13501-1 A1
AF19 – insulation with 19 mm
Armaflex
DW – double-walled with insu-
lation
SD – for sloping roofs, max. 45°
SW – welded version
P-RAL... – powder coating
L-RAL... – painting
RAL colour of choice
Accessories.
BA – roof connection tape
KF – second adhesive flange,
mobile
RG-E – rain hood
Technical data Order code legend
Example